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Aaltonen, Seppo HUS Finland PL 340, 00029 N/A N/A N/A 796,91 796,91

Aapola, Kari
HELSINGIN 
KAUPUNKI

Finland PL 6110, 00099 N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.660,32 2.483,11

Åberg, Fredrik HUS Finland PL 340, 00029 N/A N/A N/A 2.040,00 2.040,00
Åkerla, Jonne TAMPERE Finland PL 2000, 33521 N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.688,27 2.511,06

Alikoski, Markus HYVINKÄÄ Finland
Sairaalankatu 1, 
05850

N/A N/A N/A 481,22 481,22

Arkkila, Perttu HUS Finland PL 340, 00029 N/A N/A N/A 1.680,00 1.680,00

Heinonen, Taina KYS Finland PL 1777, 70029 N/A N/A N/A 613,50 600,00 1.213,50

Heiskanen, Matti 
Elja

TURKU Finland PL 52, 20521 N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.314,88 2.137,67

Huttunen, Jouni KYS Finland PL 100, 70029 N/A N/A N/A 485,26 2.116,38 2.601,64

Jaakkola, Panu TURUN YLIOPISTO Finland
Lääketieteelline
n tiedekunta, 
20014

N/A N/A N/A 3.272,00 3.272,00

Jääskeläinen, 
Minna

VAIVIO Finland
c/o Suursaari SK 
Oy Kylänlahti 24, 
83450

N/A N/A N/A 3.000,00 3.000,00

Joutsi, Teemu PORI Finland
Sairaalantie 3, 
28500

N/A N/A N/A 1.001,00 1.001,00

Kaipia, Antti TAMPERE Finland PL 2000, 33521 N/A N/A N/A 742,00 742,00
Karagiannis, 
Vasileios

VAASA Finland
Hietalahdenkatu 
2-4, 65130

N/A N/A N/A 1.293,14 1.293,14

Keski-Säntti, 
Petra Katariina

Helsinki Finland
Terveystalo, 
00180

N/A N/A N/A 815,51 815,51

Koistinen, 
Hannu

HUS Finland PL 900, 00029 N/A N/A N/A 725,29 725,29

Korpela, Ville KUUSAMO Finland
Raistakantie 1, 
93600

N/A N/A N/A 992,09 992,09

Lahdenoja, 
Mikko

HÄMEENLINNA Finland
Parantolankatu 
6, 13530

N/A N/A N/A 1.200,00 1.200,00

Lehto, Joonas OYS Finland PL 20, 90029 N/A N/A N/A 600,00 9,00 609,00
Leskinen, 
Markku

YLISTARO Finland
Ojalankuja 2, 
61400

N/A N/A N/A 485,26 1.818,93 2.304,19

Lintula, Aino VAASA Finland Pl 100, 65101 N/A N/A N/A 986,88 986,88
Männistö, Ville KYS Finland PL 100, 70029 N/A N/A N/A 1.470,00 1.470,00

Männistö, Esa 
Tapani

Savonlinna Finland
Savonlinna 
Central Hospital 
Finland, 57120

N/A N/A N/A 762,04 762,04

Mattila, Kalle VANTAA Finland PL 23, 01201 N/A N/A N/A 660,00 647,02 1.307,02

Maunu, Petteri KOKKOLA Finland

c/0 Ann-Sofi 
Strobacka 
Allinkatu 5 1, 
67200

N/A N/A N/A 960,00 960,00

Myllylä, Karri KOTKA Finland
Kotkantie 41, 
48210

N/A N/A N/A 480,77 480,77

Ollikainen, Petri KIIMINKI Finland
Terveystie 1-3, 
90900

N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.770,49 2.593,28

Päivänen, Suvi KOTKA Finland
Lavakalliontie 
10, 48310

N/A N/A N/A 485,26 1.353,43 1.838,69

Peippo, Maija HÄMEENLINNA Finland
Parantolankatu 
6, 13530

N/A N/A N/A 485,26 1.536,55 2.021,81

Perälä, Pia Sanna 
Kristiina

Lappeenranta Finland
South Carelia 
Central Hospital, 
53130

N/A N/A N/A 638,84 638,84

Pulkkanen, 
Kalevi

KYS Finland PL 1777, 70029 N/A N/A N/A 485,26 1.653,97 2.139,23

Raatesalmi, 
Oliver

SOMERO Finland
Turuntie 44, 
31400

N/A N/A N/A 992,09 992,09

Raitanen, Mika KOKKOLA Finland
Mannerheimina
ukio 1, 67100

N/A N/A N/A 796,91 796,91

Rautiainen, 
Henna

HUS Finland PL 340, 00029 N/A N/A N/A 1.470,00 1.470,00

Ravi, 
Ravichandra

HELSINKI Finland PL 750, 00181 N/A N/A N/A 485,26 3.115,15 3.600,41

Saari, Ville TAMPERE Finland PL 2000, 33521 N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.729,60 2.552,39

Säily, Matti ROVANIEMI Finland
Koskikatu 27 B, 
96200

N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.834,20 333,48 2.990,47

Sairanen, Jukka HUS Finland PL 900, 00029 N/A N/A N/A 771,48 771,48

Sandström, 
Niclas

VAASA Finland
Hietalahdenkatu 
2-4, 65130

N/A N/A N/A 1.454,89 1.454,89

Seikkula, Heikki 
Artturi

Jyväskylä Finland
Hospital Nova of 
Central Finland, 
40620

N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.384,80 2.207,59

Seppänen, 
Marjo

PORI Finland
Sairaalantie 3, 
28500

N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.729,51 2.552,30

Suvanto Collan, 
Nina Marjaana

Turku Finland
Lääkäriasema 
Lauri, 20100

N/A N/A N/A 815,06 815,06

Tillonen, Jyrki HELSINKI Finland Box 713, 00101 N/A N/A N/A 1.410,00 1.410,00

Tuokko, Antti 
Tuomas

Kangasala Finland
Tampere 
University 
Hospital, 36220

N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.688,27 2.511,06

Utriainen, Tapio HUS Finland PL 180, 00029 N/A N/A N/A 629,94 629,94

Venäläinen, 
Markus

KUUSAMO Finland
Raistakantie 1 A, 
93600

N/A N/A N/A 822,79 1.941,95 2.764,74

Yli-Pietilä, Eemil KUUSAMO Finland
Raistakantie 1 A, 
93600

N/A N/A N/A 986,88 986,88

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

Acner Oy 
Helsinki

Helsinki Finland
Hietalahdenrant
a 15 A 15, 00180

N/A 3.622,00 726,00 4.348,00

Finnish Society 
of Surgery

Vantaa Finland
Minttuie 14,, 
1300

N/A 2.520,00 2.520,00

Finnish 
Urological 
Association

Helsinki Finland

c/o Confedent 
International, 
Eteläesplanadi 2, 
00130

N/A 5.600,00 5.600,00

Medishare Oy TURKU Finland
Sibeliuksenkatu 
3 A 20, 20100

N/A 1.470,00 1.470,00

Suomen 
Neurologinen 
Yhdistys

TURKU Finland PL 52, 20521 N/A 4.500,00 4.500,00

Suomen 
Onkologiayhdist
ys ry

HUS Finland
c/o pj Sirpa 
Leppä PL 700, 
00029

N/A 2.700,00 2.700,00

Suomen 
Syöpäsairaanhoi
tajat ry

Tampere Finland
c/o 
Kongressitoimist
o Tavicon, 33101

N/A 1.500,00 1.500,00

N/A

98.242,10
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